ELECTIONS LEGISLATIVES

SCRUTIN DU DIMANCHE
7 JUILLET 2024 - 2ieme Tour
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BUREAU 1 888 647 647 10 5 632
BUREAU 2 1087 814 814 18 6 790
BUREAU 3 945 653 653 8 4 641
BUREAU 4 975 700 700 11 5 684
BUREAU 5 901 658 658 14 6 638
BUREAU 6 861 600 600 13 5 582
TOTAL 5657 4072 4072 74 31 3967
71,98% 1,87% 0,78% | 97,42%
TAUX DE PARTICIPATION 71,98%

SUR LA COMMUNE :

Thomas René Marion
MESNIER PILATO LATUS
244 163 225
328 199 263
238 184 219
249 195 240
272 207 159
213 178 191
1544 1126 1297
38,92% 28,38% 32,69%

SYNTHESE



